UPPER BLACKWOOD AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY (INC.)

Application for Membership 2023 Membership Category - (please tick one) Individual membership *..... **\$12** Individual Individual members receive one adult entry pass for the Dinninup Show (\$15 value). Pensioners: * Can apply for Individual membership at a special rate of \$10. Family membership..... **\$25** Family Family members receive entry passes for two adults and children. (\$30 value + 13-16yrs valued at \$10 each. Children under 13 free.) Show Supporter membership...... **\$60** Supporter Show Supporter members gain the benefits of the 'Family' membership, while also making a valuable donation to the ongoing development of the annual 'Dinninup Show'. 'Friends of the Show' membership...... **\$110** Friend Friends of the Show' members gain the benefits of a 'Family' membership (described above), while also making a significant financial donation to the ongoing development Or other amount of the U.B.A.S. and the 'Dinninup Show'. Friend members will also receive three \$10 gift vouchers, along with their entry tickets, to be spent at any vendor stall at the Dinninup Show. (Membership closes 30th June, 2023) AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$_____ **Member Details** Please list number of: Adults ____ Children ____ First name/s: _____Surname: _____ Postal address: Email address: _____ Signature: **Payment Options** Membership due June 30th, 2023. Tickets will be mailed to members one month before the show Please tick Cheques payable to: UBAS Inc. Credit Card/Debit Card Payment details-Direct debit information -Name: Upper Blackwood Ag Society Bank: Westpac Bridgetown Expiry Date CCV BSB: 036121 Cardholder's Name_____ A/c No: 172153. Cardholder's Signature_____ Reference as "MS (+Initials & surname) **Return Form to Email to:** dinninuptreasurer@gmail.com or **Post to:** The Treasurer Upper Blackwood Agricultural Society Inc.

PO Box 80

BOYUP BROOK WA 6244 (0427 332 252)

UPPER BLACKWOOD ANNUAL SHOW

Thank you for supporting the Upper Blackwood Agricultural Society. See you at the show!

(Membership Co-ordinator Helen Elliott)